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Welcome to a captivating expedition into the heart of
Nippon culture, where every cocktail tells a unique
story. Influenced by Japan's heritage, our menu
unfolds across six distinctive regions, encompassing
vibrant cityscapes, tranquil forest temples, and the
futuristic Neo Tokyo.

With 26 meticulously crafted cocktails, our bartenders
have woven Japanese aromas and fresh flavours into
each libation.

Beyond the glass, our passion reverberates through
drinks, music, and those who appreciate life's
pleasures.

At CLAP, we are part of the ever evolving movement of
experience seekers. Since our inception, we've
mastered the art of seamlessly blending authentic
Japanese elements and innovation.

We are not just a destination; we are an experience,
and we invite you to be a part of it.

This menu is a testament to our unrelenting passion
for creativity and exquisite taste, reflecting
experiences that transcend the simple enjoyment of a
cocktail.

Join us in raising a toast to unforgettable moments
and the artistry of mixology that brings them to life.

KANPAI!
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NEON SPRITZ VIRGIN LIPS NADA COLADA Z/EBRA
75 75 75 75

LEGEND OF WAKOU HAPPY END DON'T TOUCH MY TRALALA AKAI GAIKO
88 80 78 88
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FOREST REBEL HURANO 1.7.8 BURNS
95 78 105

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.



LIGHT STRONG
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NIPPON SANGRIA GIN SONIC CYBER SAMURAI ABOVE THE CLOUDS
78 95 95 78
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SHIBUYA SHAKEDOWN  DETECTIVE CONAN BLOODY GEISHA NEW WAVE
78 78 88 78
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TEKKEN STINGER BOSOZOKU SHERRY TEMPLE
78 90 90

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.



NIKKA HARD STELTZER

SALTY SHIBA

Nikka Coffey Vodka, yuzu, grapefruit soda,
hibiscus, ume peach bitters

75

MATCHA MULE

Nikka Coffey Gin, matcha cookie,
fake lemon, Okinawa sugar, ginger beer

75

UMA UMA

Nikka Super, amaro, ginger, bitters

75

MAEWARI HIGHBALL

Nikka Day, hokkaido super
soft water, Hijicha tea

75

Nikka Hard Stelzer Cans 150ml
All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.



SUNTORY
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Listed below is an ever-changing representation of the immense diversity of Japanese whiskey

which change depending on the season. We continuously strive to achieve some of the finest
Japanese whiskey, by always adding new unique bottles to our collection.

Glass «—> Bottle
v 30 mi
YAMAZAKI DISTILLERY
Yamazaki 1923 Distiller's Reserve 170 3,850
Yamazaki 12 Years Old 205 6,250
Yamazaki 18 Years Old Limited Edition 1,900 34,900
SUNTORY BLENDED
Hibiki Japanese Harmony 170
Hibiki Blossom Harmony 245
Hibiki 17 Years Old 1,500 29,900
Hibiki 21 Years Old Limited Edition 1,800
Toki 70 1,700
CHITA DISTILLERY
Chita Single Grain 100 2,500
HAKUSHU DISTILLERY
Hakushu 1973 Distillerer's Reserve 170
Hakushu 12 Years old Limited Edition 450 10.500
Hakushu 18 Years old Peat Malt Limited Edition 1,800 40,000
A
Y
YOICHI DISTILLERY
Yoichi Single Malt 85 1,950
Yoichi Single Malt Bourbon Wood Finish 2018 250
MIYAGIKYO DISTILLERY
Miyagikyo Single Malt 80 1,850
Miyagikyo Single Malt Bourbon Wood Finish 2018 250
Date Masamune 200
NIKKA COFFEY Nikka operates to Coffey stills
Nikka Coffey Malt 90 2,100
Nikka Coffey Grain 90 2,100
NIKKA BLEND
Nikka Day 70
Nikka Super 70
From The Barrel 95
Taketsuru Pure Malt 70
Taketsuru Pure Malt 17 Years Old 245
Taketsuru Pure Malt 21 Years Old 450
A

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.



INDEPENDENT DISTILLERY

IRISH &
WORLD

WHISK(E)Y

TAAF—

Glass <« Bottle

30 ml
SHINSU DISTILLERY
Mars Maltage Cosmo 130
Mars Maltage Iwai 70
CHICHIBU DISTILLERY
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Limited Edition World Blended Whisky 250
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain 130
Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve 185
KAMIKI DISTILLERY
Kamiki Sakura Wood 95
Kamiki 95
AKASHI DISTILLERY
Akashi Red Blended 65
Akashi White Oak Blended 65
MASAHIRO DISTILLERY
Kujira Ryukyu White Oak Virgin Cask 65
Kuijira 5 Years Old Single Grain 130
Kujira 10 Year Old Single Grain 145
NAGAHAMA DISTILLERY
Nagahama Roman Blended 65
Nagahama Roman 8 Year Old Pure Malt 90
Jameson Black Barrel 70 1,700
Kavalan ex Bourbon Cask Taiwan 80
Michel Couvreur Overaged France 105

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.



SCOTCH WHISKY

AMERICAN  WHISKEY

WHISK(E)Y
T A AF—

BLENDS

Chivas 12 Years Old

Chivas 18 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SINGLE MALT LOWILANDS
Bladnoch Samsara
Auchentoshan American Oak

SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDS
Dalmore 12 Years Old
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old

SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE

The Macallan 12 Years Old Sherry Oak

The Macallan 18 Years Old Sherry Oak
Aberlour 12 Years Old Double Cask
Glenfarclas 25 Years Old

Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23 Years Old
Glenfiddich Grand Couronne 26 Years Old

SINGLE MALT ISLANDS
Isley of Jura 12 Years Old
Isley of Jura 18 Years Old
Talisker Malt 10 Years Old

BOURBON & TENNESSEE
Buffalo Trace

Michter’s Us*1

Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Jack Daniel's No.7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

RYE
Michter's US*1
Sazerac

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.

Glass
30 ml

70
140
340

150
I

150
175
180

125
450
80
205
450
495

75
125
70

65
65
65
65
65
70
80

65
65

>

Bottle

1,700
3,100
7,450

2,800
9,650

1,700



EAU DE VIE
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Glass > Bottle
v 30ml
Hennessy XO 320 6,750
Hennesy VSOP 150
Torres 15 Years Old 65
Torres 30 Years Old Jaime 125
Remy Martin L OUIS Xl 2,500
Calvados Chateau Du Breuil 65
A
RUM
BN
A4
MOLASSES
Bacardi 8 Anos 75 1,700
Diplomatico Matuano 65
Havana Club 7 Anos 75 1,700
Zacapa 23 Years Old 105 2,450
Zacapa XO 145 3,200
Matusalem Grand Reserva 15 Years Old 105
Eminente Reserva 80
CANE JUICE
St Barth French West Indies 65
FLAVOURED
Blacktears Cuban spiced 65
Kraken Spiced 65
A
VODKA
N
Y
Nikka Coffey Japan 65
Suntory Haku Japan 65 1,500
Seara Japan 65
Grey Goose France 75 1,800
Belvedere Poland 75 1,800
Arbikie Nadar Scotland 70
Beluga Gold Russia 175 3,800
Absolut Elyx Sweden 75 1,800
A

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.



JAPAN

Suntory Roku

Kinobi Kyoto Dry

Nikka Coffey

Masahiro Okinawa Recipe 1
Masahiro Okinawa Recipe 2

BRITAIN
Hendricks

Star of Bombay
London n°1

WORLD

Monkey 47 Germany

Gin Mare Spain

Malfy italy

Citadelle Originale France

Three Brothers Bathtub [ebanon

Stranger and Sons India

FLAVOURED
Sloe Monkey
Malfy Rosa

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni Australia

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.
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Glass
30 ml

65
70
65
65
65

70
70
70

95
70
70
70
70
70
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65
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Bottle

1500

1,700
1,700

1,650



TEQUILA

MEZCAL

AGAVE

7 AN

Glass > Bottle

30 ml
BLANCO
Patron 80 1,800
Mijenta 85
Altos 75
Claze Azul 210 4,450
Patron El Cielo 145 3,300
REPOSADO
Patron 100 2,150
Don Julio 125 2,800
Mijenta 90
Claze Azul 275 5,500
Don Julio 1942 405 8,700
ANEJO
Herradura 75
Patron 125 2,300
Don Julio 160 3,000
Grand Patron Burdeos 550
Clase Azul 980 21,850
EXTRA ANEJO
Volcan X.A 295 5,500
Avion 44 375 7,200
Herradura Seleccion Suprema 425
Claze Azul Ultra Extra Anejo 2,100 55,000
Ojo De Dios Cafe 70
Verde Amaras Espadin 70
Amaras Cupreata 80
Los Siete Misterios Doba-yej 90
The Lost Explorer Espadin 8 Years Old 130
Raicilla La Venesota Sierre Volcanes 130

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.



BEER
E—l

Kirin Ichiban
Asahi Super Dry

JUGETSUDO JAPANESE TEA SELECTIONS

FED

Organic Sencha Asa

Yuzu Sencha with Matcha
Organic Genmaicha with Matcha
Organic Hojicha

Organic Earl Grey

SOFT DRINK
VIhRUYY

Eira Still, Sparkling 750 m!
Perrier 220 ml

Red Bull Energy

Red Bull Red Edition
Red Bull Sugar Free

Soft Drink

Seasonal Juice

TEA & COFFEE

Fq—a—k—

Espresso

Double Espresso
Capuccino, Latte
Americano

Matcha Green Tea Latte

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.
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At CLAP, we are conscious of our impact on the
environment, and we are taking steps to make a
positive difference.

We proudly offer Sugar Cane straws, which are not
only eco-friendly but also T00% biodegradable and
compostable, allowing you to enjoy your drinks while
knowing you're making a responsible choice.

To help minimize waste production, we repurpose
bottles to store our cocktails, giving them a second
life, and creatively transforming leftovers into key
ingredients for our unique concoctions.

If you're in the mood for a classic cocktail, don’t
worry, our team is always ready to assist!

Please note that all prices are in United Arab
Emirates, inclusive of 5% VAT, and subject to 7%
authority fees.



