

Welcome to a captivating expedition into the heart of Nippon culture, where every cocktail tells a unique story. Influenced by Japan's heritage, our menu unfolds across six distinctive regions, encompassing vibrant cityscapes, tranquil forest temples, and the futuristic Neo Tokyo.

With 26 meticulously crafted cocktails, our bartenders have woven Japanese aromas and fresh flavours into each libation.

Beyond the glass, our passion reverberates through drinks, music, and those who appreciate life's pleasures.

At CLAP, we are part of the ever evolving movement of experience seekers. Since our inception, we've mastered the art of seamlessly blending authentic Japanese elements and innovation.

We are not just a destination; we are an experience, and we invite you to be a part of it.

This menu is a testament to our unrelenting passion for creativity and exquisite taste, reflecting experiences that transcend the simple enjoyment of a cocktail.

Join us in raising a toast to unforgettable moments and the artistry of mixology that brings them to life.

KANPAI!

LIGHT STRONG





LIGHT STRONG





NIKKA HARD STELTZER

SALTY SHIBA

Nikka Coffey Vodka, yuzu, grapefruit soda, hibiscus, ume peach bitters

75

MATCHA MULE

Nikka Coffey Gin, matcha cookie, fake lemon, Okinawa sugar, ginger beer

75

UMA UMA

Nikka Super, amaro, ginger, bitters

75

MAEWARI HIGHBALL

Nikka Day, hokkaido super soft water, Hijicha tea

75



ウィスキー

Listed below is an ever-changing representation of the immense diversity of Japanese whiskey which change depending on the season. We continuously strive to achieve some of the finest Japanese whiskey, by always adding new unique bottles to our collection.

	Glass 30 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
YAMAZAKI DISTILLERY			
Yamazaki 1923 Distiller's Reserve	170		3,850
Yamazaki 12 Years Old	295		6,250
Yamazaki 18 Years Old Limited Edition	1,900		34,900
SUNTORY BLENDED			
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	170		
Hibiki Blossom Harmony	245		
Hibiki 17 Years Old	1,500		29,900
Hibiki 21 Years Old Limited Edition	1,800		
Toki	70		1,700
CHITA DISTILLERY			
Chita Single Grain	100		2,500
Gilita Single Grain	100		2,300
HAKUSHU DISTILLERY			
Hakushu 1973 Distillerer's Reserve	170		
Hakushu 12 Years old Limited Edition	450		10.500
Hakushu 18 Years old Peat Malt Limited Edition	1,800		40,000
YOICHI DISTILLERY			
Yoichi Single Malt	85		1,950
Yoichi Single Malt Bourbon Wood Finish 2018	250		
MIYAGIKYO DISTILLERY			
Miyagikyo Single Malt	80		1,850
Miyagikyo Single Malt Bourbon Wood Finish 2018	250		
Date Masamune	200		
NIKKA COFFEY Nikka operates to Coffey stills			
Nikka Coffey Malt	90		2,100
Nikka Coffey Grain	90		2,100
Trining Golley Grain	00		2,.00
NIKKA BLEND			
Nikka Day	70		
Nikka Super	70		
From The Barrel	95		
Taketsuru Pure Malt	70		
Taketsuru Pure Malt 17 Years Old	245		
Taketsuru Pure Malt 21 Years Old	450		

INDEPENDENT DISTILLERY

WHISK(E)Y

ウィスキー

	Glass 30 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
SHINSU DISTILLERY			
Mars Maltage Cosmo	130		
Mars Maltage Iwai	70		
CHICHIBU DISTILLERY			
Ichiro's Malt & Grain Limited Edition World Blended Whisky	250		
Ichiro's Malt & Grain	130		
Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve	185		
KAMIKI DISTILLERY			
Kamiki Sakura Wood	95		
Kamiki	95		
AKASHI DISTILLERY			
Akashi Red Blended	65		
Akashi White Oak Blended	65		
MASAHIRO DISTILLERY			
Kujira Ryukyu White Oak Virgin Cask	65		
Kujira 5 Years Old Single Grain	130		
Kujira 10 Year Old Single Grain	145		
NAGAHAMA DISTILLERY			
Nagahama Roman Blended	65		
Nagahama Roman 8 Year Old Pure Malt	90		

IRISH & WORLD

Jameson Black Barrel	70	1,700
Kavalan ex Bourbon Cask Taiwan	80	
Michel Couvreur Overaged France	105	

WHISK(E)Y

ウィスキー

	2 1 2 1			
		Glass 30 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
	BLENDS			
	Chivas 12 Years Old	70		1,700
	Chivas 18 Years Old	140		3,100
	Johnnie Walker Blue Label	340		7,450
	SINGLE MALT LOWLANDS			
	Bladnoch Samsara	150		
	Auchentoshan American Oak	75		
	/ Nacricinos nam / Whomean out	. 0		
	SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDS			
	Dalmore 12 Years Old	150		
	Dalmore Cigar Malt	175		
	Glenmorangie 18 Years Old	180		
	SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE			
	The Macallan 12 Years Old Sherry Oak	125		2,800
	The Macallan 18 Years Old Sherry Oak	450		9,650
	Aberlour 12 Years Old Double Cask	80		
	Glenfarclas 25 Years Old	205		
	Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23 Years Old	450		
	Glenfiddich Grand Couronne 26 Years Old	495		
	SINGLE MALT ISLANDS			
	Isley of Jura 12 Years Old	75		
	Isley of Jura 18 Years Old	125		
	Talisker Malt 10 Years Old	70		1,700
,	DOLIDDON 0 TENNESSEE			
	BOURBON & TENNESSEE Buffalo Trace	65		
	Michter's Us*1	65		
	Woodford Reserve	65		
	Makers Mark	65		
	Elijah Craig Small Batch	65		
	Jack Daniel's No.7	70		
	Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	80		
	RYE			
	Michter's US*1	65		
	Sazerac	65		
	0420.40	00		

EAU DE VIE

ブランデー

,		Glass 30 ml	→ Bottle
	Hennessy XO	320	6,750
	Hennesy VSOP	150	
	Torres 15 Years Old	65	
	Torres 30 Years Old Jaime	125	
	Remy Martin LOUIS XIII	2,500	
	Calvados Chateau Du Breuil	65	

RUM

ラム

MOLASSES		
Bacardi 8 Anos	75	1,700
Diplomatico Matuano	65	1,700
Havana Club 7 Anos	75	1.700
Zacapa 23 Years Old	105	2,450
Zacapa XO	145	3,200
Matusalem Grand Reserva 15 Years Old	105	
Eminente Reserva	80	
CANE JUICE		
St Barth French West Indies	65	
FLAVOURED		
Blacktears Cuban spiced	65	
Kraken Spiced	65	

VODKA

ラム

Nikka Coffey Japan	65	
Suntory Haku Japan	65	1,500
Seara Japan	65	
Grey Goose France	75	1,800
Belvedere Poland	75	1,800
Arbikie Nadar Scotland	70	
Beluga Gold Russia	175	3,800
Absolut Elyx Sweden	75	1,800

GIN

3	>	١,	,
-	/	-	/

	Glass 30 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
JAPAN			
Suntory Roku	65		1,500
Kinobi Kyoto Dry	70		
Nikka Coffey	65		
Masahiro Okinawa Recipe 1	65		
Masahiro Okinawa Recipe 2	65		
BRITAIN			
Hendricks	70		1,700
Star of Bombay	70		1,700
London n°1	70		
WORLD			
Monkey 47 Germany	95		1,650
Gin Mare Spain	70		
Malfy Italy	70		
Citadelle Originale France	70		
Three Brothers Bathtub Lebanon	70		
Stranger and Sons India	70		
FLAVOURED			
Sloe Monkey	110		
Malfy Rosa	65		
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni Australia	70		



	Glass 30 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
BLANCO			
Patron	80		1,800
Mijenta	85		1,000
Altos	75		
Claze Azul	210		4,450
Patron El Cielo	145		3,300
Tation El Gicio	140		3,300
REPOSADO			
Patron	100		2,150
Don Julio	125		2,800
Mijenta	90		
Claze Azul	275		5,500
Don Julio 1942	405		8,700
. ~			
AÑEJO			
Herradura	75		
Patron	125		2,300
Don Julio	160		3,000
Grand Patron Burdeos	550		
Clase Azul	980		21,850
EXTRA AÑEJO			
Volcan X.A	295		5,500
Avion 44	375		7,200
Herradura Selección Suprema	425		
Claze Azul Ultra Extra Anejo	2,100		55,000
Ojo De Dios Cafe	70		
Verde Amaras Espadin	70 70		
Amaras Cupreata	80		
Los Siete Misterios Doba-yej	90		
The Lost Explorer Espadin 8 Years Old	130		
Raicilla La Venesota Sierre Volcanes	130		
naionia La Vellesota siene voicanes	130		

BEER

ビール

Kirin Ichiban Asahi Super Dry	60 60
JUGETSUDO JAPANESE TEA SELECTIONS 季節の	6
Organic Sencha Asa Yuzu Sencha with Matcha Organic Genmaicha with Matcha Organic Hojicha Organic Earl Grey	45 45 45 45 45
SOFT DRINK yzhfyyd	
Eira Still, Sparkling 750 ml Perrier 220 ml Red Bull Energy Red Bull Red Edition Red Bull Sugar Free Soft Drink Seasonal Juice	37 27 48 48 48 34 35
TEA & COFFEE	
Espresso Double Espresso Capuccino, Latte Americano Matcha Green Tea Latte	27 30 34 28 38



At CLAP, we are conscious of our impact on the environment, and we are taking steps to make a positive difference.

We proudly offer Sugar Cane straws, which are not only eco-friendly but also 100% biodegradable and compostable, allowing you to enjoy your drinks while knowing you're making a responsible choice.

To help minimize waste production, we repurpose bottles to store our cocktails, giving them a second life, and creatively transforming leftovers into key ingredients for our unique concoctions.

If you're in the mood for a classic cocktail, don't worry, our team is always ready to assist!

Please note that all prices are in United Arab Emirates, inclusive of 5% VAT, and subject to 7% authority fees.